
MORROW
C Table

ITEM CODE 75127

Imported by JWA Furniture Pty Ltd, Qld, Brisbane Australia.
For any assistance with assembly or for missing parts please refer to your receipt
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Allow 30min For 1 person



Top Panel

Middle Panel

Bottom Panel

A1

M6X30mm
8pcs
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M6X25mm
6pcs

B C D

ST5X50mm
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ST5X40mm
4pcs
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P3

P4
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Upper frame

Bottom frame

Left frame

Right frame

Iron net
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1.Insert P5 into P3 and P4；

1. Attach Panel 3 to P3 and P4 with Part B.

2. Then attach Panel 2 to P3 and P4 with Part C.
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1. Attach P1 and P2 to P3 & P4 with Part A1.
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1. Insert Part E and D into P 2.
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STEP 5:
1. Attach Panel 1 to P1 with Part A2.

STEP 6:

1

A2

P1
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Finished assembly!
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